RYALLS

INDUSTRI LAGER KONTOR

Monteringsanvisning
Sandlada Winter

Scharnier konsole
Schraube MéS M10x30
Schraubenmutter Mé6M M10
Split pin

Kette

Unterlegscheibe BRB M10
Schraubenmutter M&6M M8
Unterlegscheibe BRB M8
Schraube Mé&S M8x28
Schamier

Stift

——

— ||| afn|o w012

ISTEST o3 b (o3 oA NTESTEN TS

z
9]
Q
<

Description




§~mw4>cno~wm~05':
gmmmgmmmr\)#-hm
i lo P e PP E Al
322 || |0 = % |S.|c |9
(.jg:I{:th?r:’-'OI(J
e Zlel@io 35S @
g 1983213° 3z/5/9
o 2o m o |92
) SHHEHEREEE
24 2|®Z5 Zlolg
) & |® S|e
3 o
g_-mwhcno\loo\oaj
gmmoogmoomwhAm
I IIL|=|Z[=|010|Z|9| T
:3Q§c§:oc93
Qo [a|T|a Q| 0@
ols |FT|ZF7|5 0|z
) ANy _‘o‘go'
@ §U’§°’ g'gma
i | A A S “la
a mgm E ~
5 2z|®z SEE
=g X | s o
Ie] [ [} X
=] @ &




